RESULTATER PM SYKKEL 2025 - TEMPO - KLASSEVIS

Rank

= A A ODNR A WODN R

A WDN PR

Startnumber

202
225

203
226
222
224

232
214
206
209
208

205

207
219
234
221
212

228
227

Firsthame

Sigrid Andrea
Tabea

Herman
Ole Kristian
Thomas
Andreas

Ben Andre
Sander
Eirik
@yvind
Even

Thor Magne

Per-Tore Bjerke
Lars

Espen

Tor Sverre

Jan Age

Havard Fagervoll
Geir

Surname

Flagstad
Wende

Dyrkorn
Egeberg
Vangbo
Bjalgerud

Schjerpen
Ensink
Lekve
Joramo
Schia

Lyngstad

Storbraten
Berget
Jensehaugen
Helland
Sakariassen

Olden
Bodahl

Gender

n

X XXX

X XXXZX < X XXXZX

X X

Nat

NOR
GER

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR

Club

Moss Ck/Sarpsborg PIL
Oslo

Podbil
Opil
Hsil / Opil
Oslo

PIL Trgndelag
DPI

Mopil

Fopil

Opil

Pil-Trendelag

Mopil

PIL Trandelag

Kripos IL

Trendelag

Vest Agder Politiidtettslag.

opil
DPI

Race

Brann & Politi NM Tempo
Brann & Politi NM Tempo

Brann & Politi NM Tempo
Brann & Politi NM Tempo
Brann & Politi NM Tempo
Brann & Politi NM Tempo

Brann & Politi NM Tempo
Brann & Politi NM Tempo
Brann & Politi NM Tempo
Brann & Politi NM Tempo
Brann & Politi NM Tempo

Brann & Politi NM Tempo

Brann & Politi NM Tempo
Brann & Politi NM Tempo
Brann & Politi NM Tempo
Brann & Politi NM Tempo
Brann & Politi NM Tempo

Brann & Politi NM Tempo
Brann & Politi NM Tempo

Class

K19-34 Politi
K19-34 Politi

M19-34 Politi
M19-34 Politi
M19-34 Politi
M19-34 Politi

M35-39 Politi
M35-39 Politi
M35-39 Politi
M35-39 Politi
M35-39 Politi

M45-49 Politi

M50-54 Politi
M50-54 Politi
M50-54 Politi
M50-54 Politi
M50-54 Politi

M55-59 Politi
M55-59 Politi

Total Time

19:05.0
19:56.0

18:02.0
18:03.0
18:07.0
20:06.0

16:50.0
18:27.0
18:28.0
19:19.0
19:19.0

17:26.0

18:32.0
19:07.0
20:13.0
21:21.0
0:00.0

18:14.0
0:00.0

Diff Winner

0:00.0
0:51.0

0:00.0
0:01.0
0:05.0
2:04.0

0:00.0
1:37.0
1:38.0
2:29.0
2:29.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:35.0

1:41.0
2:49.0

0:00.0



	Resultlist tempo klassevis

